
TEACHERS DETAILS
S.No. Teacher ID Name Designation Qualification

1 3055163 RADHIKA RAVI PRINCIPAL M.A, M.A, B.ED. 
M.PHIL, PGDSLM

2 3255325 DHARANI PET B.A, B.P.ED
3 3251890 NANDHINI R PGT B.Sc, M.Sc, B.ED

4 3214902
KALPANA 
DHANAPAL TGT B.B.A, M.B.A

5 3024869 ANITH V PGT M.Sc, B.Ed, B.A
6 3022519 AISHWARYA N PGT M.A, B.Ed
7 3022450 SARON ROSE S PGT M.A, B.Ed
8 2875458 S Persis Christinal PGT M.Sc, B.Ed
9 2875440 Jayalakshmi k TGT MCA, M.Ed
10 2873173 P.Benita Bebe PGT M.Sc., B.Ed, M.Phil
11 2871873 NIVETHASRI R PRT B.A, B.ED
12 2764674 SANTHALAKSHMI 

D
PRT B.Sc,B.Ed, MCA

13 2715788 JANANI N PRT M.Sc, B.Ed

14 2709398 D CHITRA PRT
M.Tech, PG 

DIPLOMA IN 
MONTESSORI

15 2695246 JAYA HARSHINI P TGT B.Sc, B.Ed

16 2382339 PRAFULLA REDDY PRT
B.A, ADVANCED 

DIPLOMA IN 
MONTESSORI

17 2359321 SARANYA KUMAR PRT M.Sc, B.Ed

18 2313915
SARAWATHI 
SANGITHA

SPECIAL 
EDUCATOR M.sc 

19 2307300 BHUVANESWARI M PGT M.Sc, B.Ed
20 2307275 V JAMUNA PRT B.Sc, DIP IN MONT
21 2230635 JOY RIKKA J TGT B.A, B.Ed
22 2229921 S PADMALATHA TGT B.A, C.S, D.F.A
23 2229156 ABIRAMI S TGT M.A, M.PHIL
24 2225657 Muthulakshmi. S TGT M.A, B.ED
25 1977462 MEENAKSHI D PRT B.A, ADM
26 1884942 JEBA KERSIYAL J PGT M.Sc, B.ED



27 1872627 MURUGALAKSHMI 
S

PGT M.A, M.ED
28 1662019 PUSHKALA PRT B.A, Dip In MONT
29 1660926 PRABHURAJ P PGT M.Sc, M.ED
30 1190244 SASIKALA M PGT M.Sc, M.ED
31 1189993 SURYAPRABHA .G TGT M.A, B.ED

32 417053
IMMACULATE 
PRAVEENA C PGT M.A, B.Ed



LIST OF TGT DETAILS
S.No. Name Designation Qualification

1 KALPANA 
DHANAPAL

TGT M.B.A
2 Jayalakshmi k TGT MCA, M.Ed
3 JAYA HARSHINI P TGT B.Sc, B.Ed
4 JOY RIKKA J TGT B.A, B.Ed
5 S PADMALATHA TGT B.A, C.S, D.F.A
6 ABIRAMI S TGT M.A, M.PHIL
7 Muthulakshmi. S TGT M.A, B.ED
8 SURYAPRABHA .G TGT M.A, B.ED
9 DHARANI PET B.P.ED



LIST OF PRT DETAILS
S.No. Name Designation Qualification

1 NIVETHASRI R PRT B.A, B.ED
2 SANTHALAKSHMI 

D
PRT B.Sc,B.Ed, MCA

3 JANANI N PRT M.Sc, B.Ed
4 SARANYA KUMAR PRT M.Sc, B.Ed

5 PRAFULLA REDDY PRT
B.A, ADVANCED 

DIPLOMA IN 
MONTESSORI

6 D CHITRA PRT M.Tech, PG DIPLOMA IN 
MONTESSORI

7 V JAMUNA PRT B.Sc, DIP IN MONT
8 PUSHKALA PRT B.A, Dip In MONT
9 MEENAKSHI D PRT B.A, ADM



LIST OF PGT DETAILS
S.No. Name Designation Qualification

1 NANDHINI R PGT B.Sc, M.Sc, B.ED
2 ANITH V PGT M.Sc, B.Ed, B.A
3 AISHWARYA N PGT M.A, B.Ed
4 SARON ROSE S PGT M.A, B.Ed
5 S Persis Christinal PGT M.Sc, B.Ed
6 P.Benita Bebe PGT M.Sc., B.Ed, M.Phil
7 BHUVANESWARI M PGT M.Sc, B.Ed
8 JEBA KERSIYAL J PGT M.Sc, B.ED
9 MURUGALAKSHMI S PGT M.A, M.ED

10 PRABHURAJ P PGT M.Sc, M.ED
11 SASIKALA M PGT M.Sc, M.ED
12 IMMACULATE PRAVEENA 

C
PGT M.A, B.Ed


